
LDL Lighting Ltd

LED Tape
Linear Surface

Options

/2400

/2

/3

/4

/6

/IP67

• For length suffix in mm ie 2.4m

• For 2700K suffix

• For 3000K suffix

• For 4000K suffix

• For 6500K suffix

• For IP67 suffix

• For DALI dimmable suffix /DIM

i.e. LDT/12/2400/4/DIM  =
Led Tape 2.4m, 1200 lumens per meter, 4000K, DALI Dimmable

Part No. 

LDT/6

LDT/12

LDT/18

Innovation. 
Collaboration. 
Illumination.

Lm 

600

1200

1800

Please note Due to the continuous development in LED technology, specification values
may change and we reserve the right to amend the details without prior notification.
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• IP00 suitable for indoor environments

• Dimmable 24V constant voltage (SELV)

• Efficacy of up to 150lm/W

• Nominal life-time of  > 72,000 h (L80/B10)

• Colour stability with 3 step MacAdam

• High colour rendering index CRI > 80/90

• RGBW available

 Key Features 

For more information, please contact Sales@ldl.lighting 




